
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD S5134730

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CLIPPER TOWABLE

CWT1SBH

cwJ137967

5ZT2CWGC5TJ137967

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-GARDEN
CITY,ID
4770 CHINDEN BLVD
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
121-6953-14 CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE

121-60708-4

1684

60607

10094-4

601 54

950

SOLID ENTRY STEPS, BLACKTANK FLUSH,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, POWER AWNING W/ LED
STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS, FOOT FLUSH
TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, MAGNETIC
BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, SMOOTH METAL
FRONT, SOLAR PREP, USB CHARGING PORTS,
CABLE TV HOOK-UP, FRICTION-HINGE DOOR,
KITCHEN SINK CUP RINSER, LCI LADDER PREP, &
VENT IN BATHROOM.

QUALITY & APPLIANCE PACKAGE
10 cu. FT GE 12V REFER (3.3 ON 12RD & 12BH),
13.5K GE ROOF MOUNTED AC (N/A ON 12RD &
12BH), STATNLESS GE MTCROWAVE, STATNLESS
GE 2.BURNER COOKTOP AND RANGE VENT, 2OK
BTU FURNACE, TANKLESS ON-DEMAND WATER
HEATER, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE AXLES,
BAL NXG FRAME WITH SUPREME POWDER
COATING & HUCK BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8'' TONGUE
AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, DROP EDGE
THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, & SEAMLESS ONE-
PIECE TPO ROOF MEMBRANE.

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

soLAR PACKAGE (200W PANEL W/30 AMP SOLAR
coNTROLLER)
OUTSIDE CAMP KITCHEN

ALL-TERRAIN TIRES

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

1.00 $0 00

$362.50

$572.75

$717.75

$362.50

$0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$21,401.05 $8,758.50 $30,159.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

1.00



Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road I

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA Sates tD S5134730

Vehicle

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PERMITS PERMITS

CLIPPER TOWABLE

CWT1 8BH

cwJ137967

5ZT2CWGCsTJ137967

TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-GARDEN
CITY,ID
4770 CHINDEN BLVD
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$3,053.00

$65.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$21,401.05 $8,758.50 $30,159.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND TOCAL TMES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


