

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
 PO BOX 3030
 Elkhart, IN 46515
 USA

Sales ID S5134730

Vehicle Description

MAKE: CLIPPER TOWABLE
 MODEL: CWT18BH
 SERIAL NO.: CWJ137967
 VIN NO.: 5ZT2CWGC5TJ137967

SHIP TO
 ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-GARDEN
 CITY, ID
 4770 CHINDEN BLVD
 GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

121-6953-14	CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE SOLID ENTRY STEPS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, BATTERY DISCONNECT, POWER AWNING W/ LED STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS, FOOT FLUSH TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, SMOOTH METAL FRONT, SOLAR PREP, USB CHARGING PORTS, CABLE TV HOOK-UP, FRICTION-HINGE DOOR, KITCHEN SINK CUP RINSER, LCI LADDER PREP, & VENT IN BATHROOM.	1.00	\$3,625.00
121-60708-4	QUALITY & APPLIANCE PACKAGE 10 CU. FT GE 12V REFER (3.3 ON 12RD & 12BH), 13.5K GE ROOF MOUNTED AC (N/A ON 12RD & 12BH), STAINLESS GE MICROWAVE, STAINLESS GE 2-BURNER COOKTOP AND RANGE VENT, 20K BTU FURNACE, TANKLESS ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE AXLES, BAL NXG FRAME WITH SUPREME POWDER COATING & HUCK BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, DROP EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, & SEAMLESS ONE- PIECE TPO ROOF MEMBRANE.	1.00	\$0.00
1684	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$362.50
60607	SOLAR PACKAGE (200W PANEL W/30 AMP SOLAR CONTROLLER)	1.00	\$572.75
10094-4	OUTSIDE CAMP KITCHEN	1.00	\$717.75
60154	ALL-TERRAIN TIRES	1.00	\$362.50
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$21,401.05	\$8,758.50	\$30,159.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
 DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5134730

Vehicle Description

MAKE: CLIPPER TOWABLE
MODEL: CWT18BH
SERIAL NO.: CWJ137967
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CWGC5TJ137967

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-GARDEN
CITY, ID
4770 CHINDEN BLVD
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
USA

RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,053.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$65.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$21,401.05	\$8,758.50	\$30,159.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.